APPLICATION
MAIN FEATURE
CTS-Family (Compact temperature sensors)
PRIGNITZ-MST.DE
Stainless steel, safe temperature sensors
with a single temperature sensing element
and outputs in Ohm (PT100).
These temperature sensors have a more

CSA master contract:MC 267726
CSA certificate #:7008 0999
HOW TO ORDER
TEMPERATURE  RANGES
PMT-C111-H-XX-(XX..XX)-XX-XXX-XX-XX
UNIT
PROCESS  CONNECTION
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
6
e.g.
-20 ... 150
-40 ... 85
   0 ... 100
D/PMT-C111-H/Rev.4/Nov.2024/ENG
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
01 = Packard Metri-Pack
02 = MVS/A
03 = MVS/C
05 = M12x1 (S763-4)
09 = DT04-3P
C2 = Cable 4P
00 = customized
01 = G1/4"A form E
08 = 1/4"-18 NPT
33 = 7/16-20 UNF
10 = 9/16-18 UNF
TIP LENGTH
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
Ohm
19 = Celsius
20 = Fahrenheit
23 = Kelvin
FAMILIES
C = CTS Family
MATERIAL
1 =  Stainless Steel
MEASURING
ELEMENT
1 = PT100, class B
HYDROGEN
Suitable for Hydrogen applications
e.g.
5mm
0,2in
0,1ft
Please note that :
In mm:
min = 5mm
max=30 mm
In Inch
min = 0,2in
max= 1,18in
In Feet
min = 0,1ft
max= 0,098ft
Other upon request.
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
© 2024 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE
7D/PMT-C111-H/Rev.4/Nov.2024/ENG